ONTARIO PROVINCIAL CIRCUIT EAST #3 - OTTAWA

Alpha, Mixed Genders

1 FOHR, LUC (Neo-Jr 15)

1A 777 111M Heat 1
13B 500 111M Heat 1
25A 1500 SF 111M  Final 2
2 PICKARD, PAUL (Master)
1B 777 111M Heat 1
13A 500 111M Heat 3
25A 1500 SF 111M  Final 1
3 ROUBBO, BARENTO (Senior)
1A 777 111M Heat 2
13B 500 111M Heat 2
25A 1500 SF 111M  Final 3
4 BELLINGER, LEIF (Neo-Jr 14)
1B 777 111M Heat 3
13A 500 111M Heat 1
25A 1500 SF 111M  Final 4
5 HOFFMAN, KEVIN (Neo-Jr 14)
1A 777 111M Heat 3
13B 500 111M Heat 3
25A 1500 SF 111M  Final 5
6 HANSEN, GRACE (Jr 18)
1B 777 111M Heat 2
13A 500 111M Heat 2
25B 1500 SF 111M  Final 2
7 BELLAIRE, LUCAS (Neo-Jr 14)
1A 777 111M Heat 5
13B 500 111M Heat 4
25B 1500 SF 111M  Final 1
8 POLLOCK, ROD (Master)
1A 777 111M Heat 4
13A 500 111M Heat 4
25B 1500 SF 111M  Final 3
9 ANTOINE, OWEN (Neo-Jr 14)
1B 777 111M Heat 4
13A 500 111M Heat 5
25B 1500 SF 111M  Final 4

JANUARY 26, 2025

Gloucester
1: 26.510
0: 55.260
2:58.970

Quinte
1: 28.610
0: 57.770
2:56.840

Kingston
1: 27.260
0: 55.290
2:59.420

Durham
1: 30.640
0: 57.170
3:29.800

Quinte
1: 32.080
0: 55.960
DNF

Kingston
1: 29.840
0: 57.300
3:11.510

Ottawa
1: 35.150
1: 11.250
3:08.610

Kingston
1: 32.790
1: 01.010
3:11.810

Ottawa
1: 36.510
1: 01.440
3:12.740

816 pts

1,000 pts

666 pts

543 pts

443 pts

295 pts

362 pts

241 pts

196 pts

2,482
7A 777 111M
19A 500 111M

2,443
7A 777 111M
198 500 111M

2,298
7A 777 111M
19A 500 111M

1,529
7A 777 111M
19A 500 111M

1,404
7B 777 111M
19A 500 111M

1,200
7A 777 111M
198 500 111M

920
7B 777 111M
19C 500 111M

77
7B 777 111M
198 500 111M

633
7B 777 111M
198 500 111M

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

:26.930
:54.440

1 25.730
:56.380

: 26.000
1 54.620

1 30.550
1 57.360

:30.820
:57.190

1 29.760
:56.920

:30.070
:00.320

1 34.040
: 58.950

: 37.510
:00.880

666 pts
1,000 pts

1,000 pts
443 pts

816 pts
816 pts

443 pts
543 pts

295 pts
666 pts

543 pts
362 pts

362 pts
196 pts

241 pts
295 pts

196 pts
241 pts



Bravo, Mixed Genders

1 LOGAN, NOAH (Youth 12)

2A 800 100M Heat
14A 400 100M Heat
26A 1500 SF 100M  Final

2 ANDREWS, RAYMOND (Youth 12)

2A 800 100M Heat
14C 400 100M Heat
26A 1500 SF 100M  Final

3 SUN, ALEX (Youth 11)

2A 800 100M Heat
14A 400 100M Heat
26A 1500 SF 100M  Final

4 VASANTHAMALAN, SAYAN (Youth 12)

2B 800 100M Heat
14B 400 100M Heat
26A 1500 SF 100M  Final

5 HUNT, ADDY (Youth 12)

2B 800 100M Heat
14B 400 100M Heat
26A 1500 SF 100M  Final
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6 MCPARLAND, GEORGE (Youth 11)

2A 800 100M Heat
14C 400 100M Heat
26A 1500 SF 100M  Final

7 LETOURNEAU, CHLOE (Youth 11)

2A 800 100M Heat
14A 400 100M Heat
26A 1500 SF 100M  Final

8 LECLAIR, JACOB (Youth 12)

2B 800 100M Heat
14B 400 100M Heat
26A 1500 SF 100M  Final

9 OLIVER, ALICE (Youth 13)

2B 800 100M Heat
14C 400 100M Heat
26B 1500 SF 100M  Final

10 BHATT, SHAUNI (Youth 12)

2A 800 100M Heat
14C 400 100M Heat
26B 1500 SF 100M  Final

11 PIOVEZAN, DANIEL (Youth 12)

2B 800 100M Heat
14A 400 100M Heat
26B 1500 SF 100M  Final
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Kingston
1: 29.980
0: 40.680
2:49.950

Milton
1: 30.190
0: 43.700
2:56.430

Oakville
1:30.610
0: 43.170
2:54.280

Newmarket
1: 30.810
0: 52.850
2:51.150

Kingston
1: 30.720
0: 43.010
2:58.040

Gloucester
1: 31.560
0: 44.780
3: 00.330

Gloucester
1: 31.410
0: 43.570
3:21.030

Gloucester
1: 32.510
0: 46.950
3:07.270

Ottawa
1: 33.640
0: 45.550
3:00.230

St Lawrence
1: 32.430
0: 45.530
3:00.820

Ottawa
1: 34.300
0: 45.420
3:12.100

1,000 pts

543 pts

666 pts

816 pts

443 pts

362 pts

241 pts

295 pts

196 pts

160 pts

106 pts

2,443
8A 800 100M
20A 400 100M

1,875
8A 800 100M
20A 400 100M

1,777
8A 800 100M
20A 400 100M

1,762
8A 800 100M
20C 400 100M

1,684
8A 800 100M
20A 400 100M

1,267
8A 800 100M
20B 400 100M

1,146
8A 800 100M
20A 400 100M

808
8A 800 100M
20C 400 100M

687
8B 800 100M
208 400 100M

516
8B 800 100M
208 400 100M

453
8B 800 100M
208 400 100M

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

:22.810
:49.830

1 27.920
143.730

:55.570
1 42.760

:23.700
1 42.320

S6

1 42.550

:33.390
1 44.670

:47.300
1 43.860

1 42.890
: 47.540

: 33.070
. 45.260

1 33.180
1 46.050

: 36.640
1 45.670

1,000 pts
443 pts

666 pts
666 pts

295 pts
816 pts

816 pts
130 pts

241 pts
1,000 pts

543 pts
362 pts

362 pts
543 pts

443 pts
70 pts

196 pts
295 pts

160 pts
196 pts

106 pts
241 pts



12 TYLER, ZACHARY (Club 10)

2B 800 100M Heat
14B 400 100M Heat
26B 1500 SF 100M  Final

13 MEJIA, JANNAH (Youth 11)

2B 800 100M Heat
14A 400 100M Heat
26B 1500 SF 100M  Final

14 THOMPSON, SIMONE (Youth 11)

2B 800 100M Heat
14C 400 100M Heat
26B 1500 SF 100M  Final

15 THOMPSON, MERCIA (Youth 12)

2A 800 100M Heat
14B 400 100M Heat
26B 1500 SF 100M  Final

Charlie, Mixed Genders

1 PEI, ADAM (Club 10)

3B 800 100M Heat
15B 400 100M Heat
27A 1500 SF 100M  Final

2 HE, LUCAS (Club 9)

3B 800 100M Heat
15A 400 100M Heat
27A 1500 SF 100M  Final

3 BOULIANNE, ELISE (Youth 12)

3A 800 100M Heat
15C 400 100M Heat
27A 1500 SF 100M  Final

4 LANTAIGNE, JAKE (Youth 13)

3A 800 100M Heat
15A 400 100M Heat
27A 1500 SF 100M  Final

5 MCKINNON, JULIETTE (Youth 11)

3B 800 100M Heat
15C 400 100M Heat
27A 1500 SF 100M  Final

6 TOBIN, JACK (Youth 11)

3B 800 100M Heat
15C 400 100M Heat
27A 1500 SF 100M  Final
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7 RAMCHANDANI, OLI (Youth 11)

3A 800 100M Heat
15A 400 100M Heat
27A 1500 SF 100M  Final

3
4
8

St Lawrence
1:33.930
0: 46.460
3:08.710

Ottawa
1: 35.200
0: 45.830
3:14.440

Sudbury
1: 36.650
0: 46.950
3:13.400

Sudbury
1: 38.860
0: 46.790
DNS

Gloucester
1: 37.090
0: 48.000
3:14.400

Newmarket
1: 36.160

S8

3:09.370

Gloucester
1: 37.550
0: 48.150
3:12.450

Durham
1: 38.300
0: 46.790
3:11.200

St Lawrence
1: 38.190
0: 48.760
3:12.610

St Lawrence
1: 40.630
0: 47.760
3:14.940

Kingston
1: 38.250
0:56.770
3:44.820

130 pts

70 pts

86 pts

362 pts

1,000 pts

666 pts

816 pts

543 pts

295 pts

241 pts

366
8B 800 100M
20C 400 100M

316
8B 800 100M
208 400 100M

200
8B 800 100M
20C 400 100M

156
8B 800 100M
20C 400 100M

2,178
9A 800 100M
21A 400 100M

2,130
9A 800 100M
21C 400 100M

1,998
9A 800 100M
21A 400 100M

1,554
9A 800 100M
21A 400 100M

1,381
9A 800 100M
21B 400 100M

1,307
9B 800 100M
21A 400 100M

1,146
9A 800 100M
21A 400 100M

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

: 35.550
:46.410

. 38.140
. 46.380

: 38.900
:57.130

. 38.550
1 47.170

: 36.240
1 47.220

1 36.020
1 47.770

: 36.830
. 47.860

: 38.480
:53.790

1 37.260
148.790

1 39.570
1 47.270

1 37.950
1 48.130

130 pts
106 pts

86 pts
160 pts

57 pts
57 pts

70 pts
86 pts

816 pts
1,000 pts

1,000 pts
130 pts

666 pts
666 pts

295 pts
443 pts

543 pts
295 pts

196 pts
816 pts

362 pts
543 pts



8 WIRTANEN, CLARA (Youth 12)

3A 800 100M Heat 2
15B 400 100M Heat 3
27A 1500 SF 100M  Final 5

O DUTKEWICH, DRYDEN (Youth 11)

3B 800 100M Heat 5
15C 400 100M Heat 3
27B 1500 SF 100M  Final 1

10 MCKINNON, NOLAN (Youth 13)

3A 800 100M Heat 5
15B 400 100M Heat 4
27B 1500 SF 100M  Final 3

11 HARDER, RIDLEY (Youth 13)

3B 800 100M Heat 7
15B 400 100M Heat 2
27B 1500 SF 100M  Final 2

12 CORKERY, MEGANE (Youth 12)

3B 800 100M Heat 6
15A 400 100M Heat 3
27B 1500 SF 100M  Final 4

13 RITCHIE, YUKIE (Youth 12)

3B 800 100M Heat 8
15B 400 100M Heat 5
27B 1500 SF 100M  Final 7

14 FAN, TYLER (Club 9)

3A 800 100M Heat 7
15A 400 100M Heat 2
27B 1500 SF 100M  Final 6

15 MANKAR, SAMAR (Club 10)

3A 800 100M Heat 6
15C 400 100M Heat 5
27B 1500 SF 100M  Final 5

Delta, Mixed Genders

1 NING, LUCA (Club 9)

4A 800 100M Heat 2
16A 400 100M Heat 1
28A 1500 SF 100M  Final 1

2 LOCKYER, RYAN (Youth 12)

4A 800 100M Heat 6

16C 400 100M Heat 1

28A 1500 SF 100M  Final 2
3 LI, TRACY (Youth 11)

4B 800 100M Heat 1

16B 400 100M Heat 2

28A 1500 SF 100M  Final 5

Ottawa
1: 37.830
0:49.730
3:12.810

St Lawrence
1: 40.670
0: 48.500
3:21.220

St Lawrence
1: 38.910
0: 50.240
3: 25.940

St Lawrence
2:00.970
0: 49.480
3: 23.600

Gloucester
1: 45.420
0: 51.360
3:29.390

Kingston
2:08.390
DNF
C5

Toronto
1: 59.300
0: 51.070
3: 40.450

Toronto
1: 44.640
0: 50.810
3:31.150

Ottawa
1: 44.890
0: 49.130
3:13.950

Ottawa
1: 51.730
0: 49.450
3:16.450

Markham
1: 40.010
0: 49.650
3:23.830

443 pts

196 pts

130 pts

160 pts

106 pts

57 pts

70 pts

86 pts

1,000 pts

816 pts

443 pts

1,082
9A 800 100M
21B 400 100M

718
9B 800 100M
21B 400 100M

531
9A 800 100M
21B 400 100M

471
9B 800 100M
21B 400 100M

318
9B 800 100M
21C 400 100M

244
9B 800 100M
21C 400 100M

242
9B 800 100M
21C 400 100M

213
9B 800 100M
21C 400 100M

2,666
10A 800 100M
22A 400 100M

2,012
10B 800 100M
22A 400 100M

1,802
10A 800 100M
22A 400 100M

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

1 37.400
1 49.290

1 39.690
1 48.670

1 54.860
1 49.670

143.970
1 49.250

142.120
1 50.580

1 41.960
:03.400

1 43.700
:51.010

1 44.070
:51.290

1 40.110
:49.280

1 41.040
:48.910

1 40.120
1 49.430

443 pts
196 pts

160 pts
362 pts

241 pts
160 pts

70 pts
241 pts

106 pts
106 pts

130 pts
57 pts

86 pts
86 pts

57 pts
70 pts

1,000 pts
666 pts

196 pts
1,000 pts

816 pts
543 pts



4 HOLMSTROM, LORRAINE (Youth 11)

4A 800 100M Heat
16C 400 100M Heat
28A 1500 SF 100M  Final

MASTERS, COLETTE (Youth 13)

4B 800 100M Heat
16B 400 100M Heat
28A 1500 SF 100M  Final

BARNARD, KEITO (Youth 12)

4A 800 100M Heat
16C 400 100M Heat
28A 1500 SF 100M  Final
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KIWEEWA, KAYDEN MCTAVISH (Yth 12)

4A 800 100M Heat
16A 400 100M Heat
28A 1500 SF 100M  Final

ELTERVOOG, ISLA (Youth 12)

4B 800 100M Heat
16A 400 100M Heat
28A 1500 SF 100M  Final

MCKENDRY, CLARA (Club 10)

4A 800 100M Heat
16B 400 100M Heat
28B 1500 SF 100M  Final

10 SOBH, CALIL (Youth 11)

4A 800 100M Heat
16C 400 100M Heat
28B 1500 SF 100M  Final

11 SIVERS, ROBERT (Youth 13)

4B 800 100M Heat
16B 400 100M Heat
28B 1500 SF 100M  Final

12 ALLY, SHELINA (Club 10)

4B 800 100M Heat
16A 400 100M Heat
28B 1500 SF 100M  Final

13 SAWCHUK, KELLAN (Club 8)

4B 800 100M Heat
16B 400 100M Heat
28B 1500 SF 100M  Final

14 DAVIS, WALKER (Club 10)

4B 800 100M Heat
16C 400 100M Heat
28B 1500 SF 100M  Final

5
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St Lawrence
1: 43.760
0: 51.640
3:17.310

Toronto
1: 55.580
0: 48.530
3:20.720

Ottawa
1: 45.200
0: 50.440
3:24.910

Gloucester
1: 47.320
0: 51.510
3: 27.600

Ottawa
1: 47.120
0: 52.320
3: 36.360

Ottawa
1: 46.110
0: 59.790
3:24.280

Ottawa
S6
1: 06.120
3:23.760

St Lawrence
1: 48.260
DNS
3:35.410

Gloucester
C5

0: 52.030
YC-LAP

St Lawrence
1: 52.950
0: 54.850
3:39.440

Milton
1: 53.160
0: 55.540
3:35.130

666 pts

543 pts

362 pts

295 pts

241 pts

160 pts

196 pts

86 pts

57 pts

70 pts

130 pts

1,504
10A 800 100M
22B 400 100M

1,489
10B 800 100M
22A 400 100M

1,471
10A 800 100M
22A 400 100M

952
10A 800 100M
22B 400 100M

799
10A 800 100M
22B 400 100M

709
10A 800 100M
22C 400 100M

486
10B 800 100M
22C 400 100M

413
10A 800 100M
22C 400 100M

404
10B 800 100M
22B 400 100M

300
10B 800 100M
22B 400 100M

257
10B 800 100M
22C 400 100M

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

1 43.590
1 51.580

141.920
1 48.910

143.410
:50.100

1 46.760
:51.420

145,730
:52.280

144,960
:51.950

1 41.730
:50.790

1 49.340
:54.410

1 49.960
1 52.250

1 52.820
: 55.680

:53.070
:56.070

543 pts
295 pts

130 pts
816 pts

666 pts
443 pts

295 pts
362 pts

362 pts
196 pts

443 pts
106 pts

160 pts
130 pts

241 pts
86 pts

106 pts
241 pts

70 pts
160 pts

57 pts
70 pts



15 LI, LIANA (Club 9)

4B 800 100M Heat 7
16A 400 100M Heat 5
28B 1500 SF 100M  Final 4

Echo, Mixed Genders

1 GAUDET, CHARLIE (Club 10)

5B 800 100M Heat 2
17A 400 100M Heat 1
29A 1000 SF 100M  Final 1

2 TIEN, EDISON (Club 10)

5A 800 100M Heat 1
17C 400 100M Heat 3
29A 1000 SF 100M  Final 2

3 WU, IRIS (Youth 12)

5B 800 100M Heat 5
17C 400 100M Heat 1
29A 1000 SF 100M  Final 3

4 SARDAR, SAMARVEER SINGH (Club 9)

5B 800 100M Heat 1
17B 400 100M Heat 1
29A 1000 SF 100M  Final 8
5 WINT-ROSE, LOIS (Youth 13)
5B 800 100M Heat 7
17C 400 100M Heat 2
29A 1000 SF 100M  Final 7
6 PIOVEZAN, GIOVANNI (Club 9)
5B 800 100M Heat 3
17A 400 100M Heat 3
29A 1000 SF 100M  Final 4
7 WEESE, HENRY (Youth 12)
5A 800 100M Heat 2
17C 400 100M Heat 4
29A 1000 SF 100M  Final 5
8 GIROUARD, LEO (Club 10)
5A 800 100M Heat 4
17B 400 100M Heat 2
29A 1000 SF 100M  Final 6
9 DC, INDIA (Youth 11)
5A 800 100M Heat 5
17A 400 100M Heat 4
29B 1000 SF 100M  Final 4
10 MORI MADRUGA, PEDRO (Youth 11)
5A 800 100M Heat 3
17B 400 100M Heat 3
29B 1000 SF 100M  Final 1

Markham
2: 03.560
1: 16.380
3:35.170

Gloucester
1: 54.020
0: 53.830
2:23.700

Ottawa
1: 53.410
0: 55.190
2: 25.340

Ottawa
2:04.700
0: 54.390
2: 25.790

Toronto
1: 53.920
0: 55.320
ST6

Quinte
2:22.140
0: 54.810
2:46.850

Ottawa
1: 57.580
0: 56.450
2: 25.790

St Lawrence
1: 53.880
0: 55.310
2: 25.980

St Lawrence
1: 55.390
0: 55.590
2: 27.900

Ottawa
1: 55.580
0: 56.960
2: 37.450

Ottawa
1: 54.550
0: 57.070
2:32.580

106 pts

1,000 pts

816 pts

666 pts

241 pts

295 pts

543 pts

443 pts

362 pts

106 pts

196 pts

249
10B 800 100M
22C 400 100M

2,443
11A 800 100M
23A 400 100M

2,148
11A 800 100M
23A 400 100M

1,826
11B 800 100M
23A 400 100M

1,600
11A 800 100M
23A 400 100M

1,307
11B 800 100M
23A 400 100M

1,267
11A 800 100M
238 400 100M

1,227
11A 800 100M
238 400 100M

1,001
11A 800 100M
238 400 100M

696
11A 800 100M
238 400 100M

507
11A 800 100M
23C 400 100M

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

5
5

1:51.010
1: 05.420

1: 50.440
1: 00.700

1: 56.630
0:55.170

1: 56.540
0:53.510

1: 50.680
0: 57.450

1: 55.470
0: 54.620

1: 58.780
0: 56.510

1: 57.360
0: 58.160

1: 57.460
1: 00.610

2:01.730
0: 57.850

YC-LAP
1:28.110

86 pts
57 pts

1,000 pts
443 pts

666 pts
666 pts

160 pts
1,000 pts

816 pts
543 pts

196 pts
816 pts

362 pts
362 pts

543 pts
241 pts

443 pts
196 pts

295 pts
295 pts

241 pts
70 pts



11 COOK, JACOB (Club 10)

5A 800 100M Heat 7
17A 400 100M Heat 5
29B 1000 SF 100M  Final 2

12 TREBLE, ELEANOR (Youth 11)

5A 800 100M Heat 6
178 400 100M Heat 4
29B 1000 SF 100M  Final 3

13 ZHANG, LUCAS (Club 9)

5B 800 100M Heat 4
17A 400 100M Heat 2
29B 1000 SF 100M  Final 5
14 RAMCHANDANI, MAX (Club 9)
5B 800 100M Heat 6
17B 400 100M Heat 5
29B 1000 SF 100M  Final 6
Foxtrot, Mixed Genders
1 SOBH, BASEL (Club 9)
B6A 800 100M Heat 1
18A 400 100M Heat 1
30A 1000 SF 100M  Final 1

2 BOURGEOIS, ALAIN (Youth 11)

6A 800 100M Heat 3
18C 400 100M Heat 1
30A 1000 SF 100M  Final 2

3 OLIVER, ERICA (Club 9)

6A 800 100M Heat 2
18B 400 100M Heat 1
30A 1000 SF 100M  Final 3
4 HASSON, AMELIA (Youth 13)
6B 800 100M Heat 1
18A 400 100M Heat 2
30A 1000 SF 100M  Final 4
5 BURKE, ZOEY (Club 10)
6B 800 100M Heat 4
18C 400 100M Heat 2
30A 1000 SF 100M  Final 6
6 MCKINNON, CLAIRE (Club 10)
6B 800 100M Heat 2
18B 400 100M Heat 3
30A 1000 SF 100M  Final 5
7 GIMENO, LIAM (Club 10)
6B 800 100M Heat 3
18B 400 100M Heat 2
30A 1000 SF 100M  Final 7

Durham
1: 57.720
0: 57.680
2:32.730

Gloucester
1: 56.200
0: 57.480
2:35.330

Markham
2:01.230
0: 56.150
2:38.430

Kingston
2:19.060
1: 00.810
3:11.270

Ottawa
1: 54.260
0: 55.140
2: 26.690

Gloucester
1: 59.560
0: 56.620
2:33.430

Ottawa
1: 59.410
0: 58.140
2: 36.530

Ottawa
2: 04.150
0: 58.560
2:40.350

St Lawrence
2:15.900
0: 57.820
2:42.920

St Lawrence
2:04.240
1: 02.710
2:42.330

Gloucester
2:14.220
1: 02.190
2: 46.030

160 pts

130 pts

86 pts

70 pts

1,000 pts

816 pts

666 pts

543 pts

362 pts

443 pts

295 pts

376
11B 800 100M
23C 400 100M

366
11B 800 100M
23C 400 100M

352
11B 800 100M
23B 400 100M

226
11B 800 100M
23C 400 100M

3,000
12A 800 100M
24A 400 100M

2,298
12A 800 100M
24A 400 100M

2,148
12A 800 100M
24A 400 100M

1,448
12A 800 100M
24A 400 100M

1,348
12A 800 100M
24A 400 100M

1,127
12A 800 100M
24B 400 100M

898
12A 800 100M
24B 400 100M

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

1 04.860
1 57.830

:59.940
: 58.540

:03.420
:09.010

:10.450
:59.070

:57.710
1 54.600

:59.180
: 55.880

: 58.690
:56.810

:14.290
:59.630

:59.900
1 06.510

:10.860
:03.080

1 28.140
:02.430

86 pts
130 pts

130 pts
106 pts

106 pts
160 pts

70 pts
86 pts

1,000 pts
1,000 pts

666 pts
816 pts

816 pts
666 pts

362 pts
543 pts

543 pts
443 pts

443 pts
241 pts

241 pts
362 pts



8 AKACHE, MAYA (Youth 13)

6A 800 100M Heat 4

18A 400 100M Heat 4

30A 1000 SF 100M  Final 8
9 DAVIS, BIANCA (Youth 11)

6B 800 100M Heat 5

18A 400 100M Heat 3

30B 1000 SF 100M  Final 1

10 ANTOINE, CAELEIGH (Youth 11)

6B 800 100M Heat 6
18C 400 100M Heat 3
30B 1000 SF 100M  Final 2

11 ELTERVOOG, MAEVE (Club 10)

6A 800 100M Heat 6
18C 400 100M Heat 4
30B 1000 SF 100M  Final 3

12 SIVERS, JOHN (Youth 11)

6A 800 100M Heat 6
18B 400 100M Heat 4
30B 1000 SF 100M  Final 4

Ottawa
2:15.410
1: 01.920
3:03.830

St Lawrence
2:22.040
1: 01.480
2:53.630

Ottawa
2:38.140
1: 03.660
2:58.880

Ottawa
YC-LAP
1: 07.040
3:01.060

St Lawrence
YC-LAP
1: 09.240
3: 05.480

241 pts

196 pts

160 pts

130 pts

106 pts

12A
24B

12B
24B

12B
24B

12B
24C

12B
24C

732
800 100M
400 100M

597
800 100M
400 100M

516
800 100M
400 100M

420
800 100M
400 100M

342
800 100M
400 100M

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final

1 22.060
1 04.640

1 37.180
1 02.510

:13.800
1 04.910

:19.180
1 04.950

:19.730
1 14.380

295 pts
196 pts

106 pts
295 pts

196 pts
160 pts

160 pts
130 pts

130 pts
106 pts



ONTARIO PROVINCIAL CIRCUIT EAST #3 - OTTAWA

RELAYS
RACE: 31A GROUP 2 - 2000M
Name Club Finish Watch Watch Watch Official
Place #1 #2 #3 Time
BLACK
NOAH LOGAN KIN
CHLOE LETOURNEAU GLO R4
SHAUNI BHATT STL
PINK
SAYAN VASANTHAMALAN NEW
ZACHARY TYLER STL R4
DANIEL PIOVEZAN OoTT
ALICE OLIVER oTT
GREY
ADDY HUNT KIN 1
JACOB LECLAIR GLO
JANNAH MEJIA oTT
SIMONE THOMPSON SUD
ROYAL BLUE
RAYMOND ANDREWS MIL
R2
MERCIA THOMPSON SUD
GEORGE MCPARLAND GLO




ONTARIO PROVINCIAL CIRCUIT EAST #3 - OTTAWA

RELAYS
RACE: 31B GROUP 2 - 2000M
Name Club Finish Watch Watch Watch Official
Place #1 #2 #3 Time
BLACK
LUCAS HE NEW
OLI RAMCHANDANI KIN 1
RIDLEY HARDER STL
TRACY LI MAR
PINK
JACKTOBIN STL
TYLER FAN TOR R4
DRYDEN DUTKEWICH STL
LORRAINE HOLMSTROM STL
GREY
ELISE BOULIANNE GLO
ADAM PEI GLO R1
SAMAR MANKAR TOR
MEGANE CORKERY GLO
ROYAL BLUE
CLARA WIRTANEN oTT
JULIETTE MCKINNON STL R2
NOLAN MCKINNON STL
YUKIE RITCHIE KING




ONTARIO PROVINCIAL CIRCUIT EAST #3 - OTTAWA

RELAYS
RACE: 31C GROUP 2 - 2000M
Name Club Finish Watch Watch Watch Official
Place #1 #2 #3 Time
BLACK
COLETTE MASTERS TOR
LIANA LI MAR R4
SHELINA ALLY GLO
CHARLIE GAUDET GLO
PINK
RYAN LOCKYER OoTT
CLARA MCKENDRY oTT 1
LUCA NING OoTT
SAMARVEER SINGH SARDAR TOR
GREY
KEITO BARNARD oTT
CALIL SOBH OoTT 2
KAYDEN MCTAVISH KIWEEWA GLO
EDISON TIEN OoTT
ROYAL BLUE
KELLAN SAWCHUK STL
ISLA ELTERVOOG oTT 3
WALKER DAVIS MIL
ROBERT SIVERS STL




ONTARIO PROVINCIAL CIRCUIT EAST #3 - OTTAWA

RELAYS
RACE: 31D GROUP 2 - 2000M
Name Club Finish Watch Watch Watch Official
Place #1 #2 #3 Time
BLACK
PEDRO MORI MADRUGA oTT
LOIS WINT-ROSE QUI R4
ELEANOR TREBLE GLO
BASEL SOBH OoTT
PINK
LEO GIROUARD STL
LUCAS ZHANG MAR R1
INDIADC OoTT
ALAIN BOURGEOIS GLO
GREY
IRISWU oTT
HENRY WEESE STL R4
MAX RAMCHANDANI KIN
ZOEY BURKE STL
ROYAL BLUE
GIOVANNI PIOVEZAN oTT
R4
ERICA OLIVER oTT
CLAIRE MCKINNON STL




